LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME MIDDLE_NAME SPECIALTY_ID SHORT_NAME

Dorn
Goodwin
Russ
Finch
Lachance
Farwell
Schoenfeldt
Ralph
DelaGarza
Panowicz
Welch
Southards
Haden
Goncalves
Pabon
Richards
Lowery
Ancillotti
Tomaraelli
Hill

Little
Skudlarick
Bond
Roberts
Freels
Glover
Hill
Ahmed
Akuneme
Alam
Albala
Albala
Asbill
Awny
Balvich
Barnard
Bate

Bell

Bell
Bengur
Bennett
Bensky
Black
Bogan
Bonfield
Boyd

Robert
Gregory
Peter
George
Lynda
Susan
Robin
Robert
Jerald
Cynthia
Angela
Casey
William
Rod
Diego
Jasmine
Vivian
Alan
Roni
Rhonda
Wilder
John
Charles
Michael
Douglas
Jason
Keith
Syed
Marcel
Muhammad
Natalie
Todd
Brian
Laila
James
vy
David
Keturah
Margaret
Ahmet
John
Andrew
Quinten
Stephen
Kenneth
Ellen

Wayne

Carlton
Madeline

Allen
Albert
Ann

Hale
Wall
Chalmers
Manuel
Fernando

Jill
Dean

Brooks
Glover
Lewis
Dana
William
B.
Phillip
Todd

J

|

Ahmed

Jayne

10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
29 PD
29 PD
29 PD
29 PD
12 GS
12 GS
12 GS
27 P
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
2154 OCCM
35U
2191 wWC
25 ORS
25 ORS
10 FP
2454 Podiatry: Surgery-Fo
2428 Orthopedic (Nonsurgi
19 NE
16 IM
19 NE
16 IM
16 IM
4 CAR
16 IM
7 EM
16 IM
10 FP
10 FP
2144 ANES
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
10 FP
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
2158 RADO
2425 Ophthalmology: Corne
24 OPH
2412 Genetics



Brooks Laura Knight 10 FP

Cabaniss Karen 10 FP
Campbell Ladd M. 2144 ANES
Chambers  William L. 2406 Dentistry
Chow Lawrence C 37 RAD
Coleman Cheri Lynn 2144 ANES
Curry Brenton S 7 EM
Daigle Seema N 16 IM

Davis Andrew C 24 OPH
Dickson Loretta A 10 FP
Duarte Anthony Clement 7 EM
Duran Mary Katherine 7 EM
Eusebio Jose Emmanual S 4 CAR
Fong Nepenthe l. 37 RAD
Friedman Brad 2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
Goode Greg B 29 PD
Goodwin Mary Cherka 10 FP

Gore Stephen T 7 EM
Granzow Paul R 16 IM
Greene Craig A. 2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
Grishaw Edward K 37 RAD
Hansen Todd 4 CAR
Hartshorn  Alendia L. 18 N
Harvey Michele M. 18 N
Heavner Angela C. 16 IM
Hellams Robert Michael 7 EM
Herington  David Stickel 10 FP
Hester Willie 16 IM

Hill Amanda D. 2413 Hospice/Palliative C
Holz Andrew Lloyd 37 RAD

Hsu Raymond 37 RAD
Hughes Janet M. 29 PD

Hura Stefan 37 RAD
Igbal Aamir 19 NE
Jaben Mark J 7 EM
Jackson Anne M. 18 N
Jayakumar  Kaimal Anitha 2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
Jenkins Oscar R. 4 CAR
Johnson Gregory L 37 RAD
Jones Jennifer Margaret 18 N

Jones Jimmy Lee 19 NE
Joseph Mathukutty 27 P

Jutte Michael 7 EM

Kath Philip Douglas 24 OPH
Kersey Terry Wayne 4 CAR
Kilby Miranda 19 NE

Kirkpatrick  Jane D 16 IM



Krusch
Labreche
Larson
Larson
Lassiter
Ledford
Lee
Lowry
Malone
Marston
MCGOVERN
McGriff
Mehanna
Melson
Mercer
Miracle
Mollette
Mooring
Orrison
Patel
Patton
Pendleton
Perry
Person
Powell
Powell
Powell
Pulver
Quaranta
Raynor
Rees
Rheinbolt
Riopel
Roberts
Rorie
Rybnicek
Sabolovic
Salisbury
Sammon
Sauve
Schafer
Schneider
Scott
Selsor
Shamblin
Shepherd
Singh

Margaret
Thomas
Jeanette
Seth
Lonnie
Terry
James
Jonathan
Audra
Charles
JAMES
Gregory
John
Stephen
Michele
John
Vikki
Frank
William
Sanjay
Ronda
Robin
Dean
Luther
Anita
Anthony
Janet
Aaron
Brian
Leighton
Matthew
Joshua
Donald
Jeffrey
Mark
Karel
Jeffrey
James
Patrick
Kenneth
Gary
Alexander
Stephen
Linda
Allison
Krysten
Suniljit

Wayne

Edward

-z o<- 4

Lynn

Forrest

F.
Patrick
A

M

A
Scott

>

= >0 >

Joseph

Sherrod
Carol

J

2149 HO
2180 NEUROPSYCH
18 N
18 N
2191 WC
2180 NEUROPSYCH
27 P
24 OPH
10 FP
29 PD
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
16 IM
2149 HO
11 GE
2413 Hospice/Palliative C
2180 NEUROPSYCH
16 IM
37 RAD
24 OPH
4 CAR
2413 Hospice/Palliative C
22 OBG
2180 NEUROPSYCH
37 RAD
29 PD
37 RAD
10 FP
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
2158 RADO
24 OPH
2149 HO
24 OPH
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
2158 RADO
4 CAR
11 GE
22 OBG
24 OPH
16 IM
2144 ANES
2193 PCC
18 N
24 OPH
6 DER
16 IM
18 N
7 EM



Sliz

Sloss
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stallings
Stoltzfus
Taylor
Tilden
Tolhurst
Unks
Vanlura
Vogel
Wagner
Wallis
Walton
Wantuch
Washburn
Wharton
Wheeler
Winker
Yefremov
Yoshida
Soto
Trombley
Moore
Trombley
Pirro
Weegar
Kenyon
Scoggins
Trombley
Echterling
Stocks
Vawter
O'Neal
Smith
Garrett
Fote

Hays
Hudson
Klanduch
Desai
Bowman
Kirkpatrick
Giannini
Glenn

Nicholas B

Kate

Brian David
Karen Grier
Richard T
Robert G
Ryan

Reid

Samuel Grey
Mari H
Dennis Michael
Jim

Nicki

Jeffrey M
Gonzalo A
William

Karen

Harrill G
William

Michael S
Guyton J
Vladimir

Emmy

Jason K
Paul Elliott
Andrea R.
Paul E.
Alfred A
James C
Kyle Judson
Vince Rene
Angela K
Susan

Adam

Kenneth

Lana

Christopher

James

Bertrand

Laura

Patricia

Frank

Harshell

Bonnie

William Scott
Marchelle

James M

2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
10 FP
11 GE
10 FP

2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo

2156 PATH

7 EM
18 N
10 FP

7 EM

4 CAR
10 FP
10 FP

1 Al

2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
24 OPH
10 FP
10 FP

4 CAR

2156 PATH

10 FP
7 EM
37 RAD
16 IM

27 P
22 OBG
30 PM
16 IM
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
27 P

7 EM

7 EM
12 GS

7 EM
37 RAD

2144 ANES

7 EM

7 EM

2144 ANES

7 EM

7 EM

2144 ANES

2144 ANES
37 RAD
25 ORS



Shamblin
Savko
Roberts
Jourdain
Cook
Harris
McNeel
Paolillo
Hill
Kessler
Powell
Flora
Lawrence
Bryant
Bonkowske
Eizember
Herlong
Hays
Whitworth
Ricker
Hall
Milner
Tomarelli
Agrawal
Goodwin
Ta

Green
Steiner
Clegg
Towery
Williams
Gilliam
Stewart
Bristle
Cox

Ford
Martin
Cross
Penders
Arrowood
Horton
Indeck
Norris
Heller

Bradley
Elizabeth
Lawrence
Aliiah
Amanda
Susan
Don
Joseph
Tina
Christopher
William
Lisa
Robert
John
Jeremy
Frances
James
Parker
C. Phillip
Linda
Suzanne
William
Roni
Gautam
Joel

Dat
Timothy
Drew
Michael
Debra
Michelle
Virginia
Russell
Timothy
James
Tami
Steve
William
Thomas
Heike
Julie
Matthew
Jeanette
Michael

Marie

Stewart

J.
Marshall
l.

m

H.

2144 ANES
7 EM
12 GS
7 EM
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
2413 Hospice/Palliative C
7 EM
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
2428 Orthopedic (Nonsurgi
7 EM
35U
7 EM
10 FP
2144 ANES
24 OPH
7 EM
2441 Pediatrics: Cardiolo
7 EM
16 IM
7 EM
12 GS
2144 ANES
10 FP
37 RAD
12 GS
7 EM
10 FP
10 FP
37 RAD
10 FP
10 FP
10 FP
16 IM
2144 ANES
2144 ANES
10 FP
25 ORS
7 EM
27 P
16 IM
10 FP
12 GS
2439 Pediatrics: Adolesce
23 ON



LONG_NAME

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Pediatrics: General

Pediatrics: General

Pediatrics: General

Pediatrics: General

Surgery: General

Surgery: General

Surgery: General

Psychiatry: General

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Occupational Medicine
Urology

Wound Care

Orthopedic Surgery: General
Orthopedic Surgery: General
Family Medicine (without OB)
Podiatry: Surgery-Foot & Ankle
Orthopedic (Nonsurgical)
Nephrology

Internal Medicine: General
Nephrology

Internal Medicine: General
Internal Medicine: General
Cardiology: General

Internal Medicine: General
Emergency Medicine

Internal Medicine: General
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Anesthesiology

Pediatrics: Cardiology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Radiation Oncology
Ophthalmology: Corneal & Ref Surgery
Ophthalmology

Genetics



Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Anesthesiology

Dentistry

Radiology: Diagnostic
Anesthesiology

Emergency Medicine

Internal Medicine: General
Ophthalmology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Cardiology: General
Radiology: Diagnostic
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Pediatrics: General

Family Medicine (without OB)
Emergency Medicine

Internal Medicine: General
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Radiology: Diagnostic
Cardiology: General
Neurology

Neurology

Internal Medicine: General
Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine (without OB)
Internal Medicine: General
Hospice/Palliative Care
Radiology: Diagnostic
Radiology: Diagnostic
Pediatrics: General

Radiology: Diagnostic
Nephrology

Emergency Medicine
Neurology

Pediatrics: Cardiology
Cardiology: General
Radiology: Diagnostic
Neurology

Nephrology

Psychiatry: General
Emergency Medicine
Ophthalmology

Cardiology: General
Nephrology

Internal Medicine: General



Hematology/Oncology
Psychology

Neurology

Neurology

Wound Care

Psychology

Psychiatry: General
Ophthalmology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Pediatrics: General

Pediatrics: Cardiology
Internal Medicine: General
Hematology/Oncology
Gastroenterology
Hospice/Palliative Care
Psychology

Internal Medicine: General
Radiology: Diagnostic
Ophthalmology

Cardiology: General
Hospice/Palliative Care
Obstetrics/Gynecology: General
Psychology

Radiology: Diagnostic
Pediatrics: General

Radiology: Diagnostic

Family Medicine (without OB)
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Radiation Oncology
Ophthalmology
Hematology/Oncology
Ophthalmology

Pediatrics: Cardiology
Radiation Oncology
Cardiology: General
Gastroenterology
Obstetrics/Gynecology: General
Ophthalmology

Internal Medicine: General
Anesthesiology

Pulmonary Medicine: Critical Care
Neurology

Ophthalmology

Dermatology

Internal Medicine: General
Neurology

Emergency Medicine



Pediatrics: Cardiology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Gastroenterology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Pathology: Clinical
Emergency Medicine
Neurology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Emergency Medicine
Cardiology: General

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Allergy/Immunology
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Ophthalmology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Cardiology: General
Pathology: Clinical

Family Medicine (without OB)
Emergency Medicine
Radiology: Diagnostic
Internal Medicine: General
Psychiatry: General
Obstetrics/Gynecology: General
Physiatry (Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation)
Internal Medicine: General
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Psychiatry: General
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Surgery: General

Emergency Medicine
Radiology: Diagnostic
Anesthesiology

Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Anesthesiology

Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology

Radiology: Diagnostic
Orthopedic Surgery: General



Anesthesiology

Emergency Medicine

Surgery: General

Emergency Medicine
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Hospice/Palliative Care
Emergency Medicine
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Orthopedic (Nonsurgical)
Emergency Medicine

Urology

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine (without OB)
Anesthesiology
Ophthalmology

Emergency Medicine
Pediatrics: Cardiology
Emergency Medicine

Internal Medicine: General
Emergency Medicine

Surgery: General
Anesthesiology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Radiology: Diagnostic
Surgery: General

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Radiology: Diagnostic

Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Family Medicine (without OB)
Internal Medicine: General
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology

Family Medicine (without OB)
Orthopedic Surgery: General
Emergency Medicine
Psychiatry: General

Internal Medicine: General
Family Medicine (without OB)
Surgery: General

Pediatrics: Adolescent Medicine
Oncology: Oncology (Only)



